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bLU cRU OCEANIA JUNIOR CUP
Warm Up

CLASSIFICATION
Date: 24/03/19 Started at: 09:10:02
Event: W02 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Cloudy - Temp: 19.2C Starters:
Track: Dry - Temp: 21.0C Printed at: 9:18

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 
  1 21 Carter THOMPSON (NSW) / bLU cRU Yamaha / FIM 

Oceania / Motul / Motorcycling Aust. / Pirelli
Yamaha 
R15

1:17.494  4 of  4

  2 36 Angus GRENFELL (VIC) / bLU cRU Yamaha / FIM Oceania 
/ Motul / Motorcycling Aust. / Pirelli

Yamaha 
R15

1:18.623  3 of  4 1.129 1.129

  3 74 Jacob ROULSTONE (NSW) / bLU cRU Yamaha / FIM 
Oceania / Motul / Motorcycling Aust. / Pirelli

Yamaha 
R15

1:18.888  3 of  4 1.394 .265

  4 39 Glenn NELSON (QLD) / bLU cRU Yamaha / FIM Oceania / 
Motul / Motorcycling Aust. / Pirelli

Yamaha 
R15

1:19.216  4 of  4 1.722 .328

  5 42 Cros FRANCIS (NSW) / bLU cRU Yamaha / FIM Oceania / 
Motul / Motorcycling Aust. / Pirelli

Yamaha 
R15

1:19.318  3 of  4 1.824 .102

  6 32 Jai RUSSO (NSW) / bLU cRU Yamaha / FIM Oceania / 
Motul / Motorcycling Aust. / Pirelli

Yamaha 
R15

1:19.557  3 of  4 2.063 .239

  7 58 Lucas QUINN (QLD) / bLU cRU Yamaha / FIM Oceania / 
Motul / Motorcycling Aust. / Pirelli

Yamaha 
R15

1:19.708  4 of  4 2.214 .151

  8 59 Tom DRANE (NSW) / bLU cRU Yamaha / FIM Oceania / 
Motul / Motorcycling Aust. / Pirelli

Yamaha 
R15

1:19.790  3 of  4 2.296 .082

  9 46 Marianos NIKOLIS (NSW) / bLU cRU Yamaha / FIM 
Oceania / Motul / Motorcycling Aust. / Pirelli

Yamaha 
R15

1:19.902  4 of  4 2.408 .112

 10 15 Zak PETTENDY (NSW) / bLU cRU Yamaha / FIM Oceania / 
Motul / Motorcycling Aust. / Pirelli

Yamaha 
R15

1:20.366  3 of  4 2.872 .464

 11 31 Max GIBBONS (QLD) / bLU cRU Yamaha / FIM Oceania / 
Motul / Motorcycling Aust. / Pirelli

Yamaha 
R15

1:20.455  4 of  4 2.961 .089

 12 12 Reece OUGHTRED (VIC) / bLU cRU Yamaha / FIM 
Oceania / Motul / Motorcycling Aust. / Pirelli

Yamaha 
R15

1:20.655  4 of  4 3.161 .200

 13 69 Archie McDONALD (VIC) / bLU cRU Yamaha / FIM Oceania 
/ Motul / Motorcycling Aust. / Pirelli

Yamaha 
R15

1:20.977  4 of  4 3.483 .322

 14 28 Cormac BUCHANAN (NZ) / bLU cRU Yamaha / FIM 
Oceania / Motul / Motorcycling Aust. / Pirelli

Yamaha 
R15

1:21.255  4 of  4 3.761 .278

 15 53 Alex KENWORTHY-JONES (NSW) / bLU cRU Yamaha / 
FIM Oceania / Motul / Motorcycling Aust. / Pirelli

Yamaha 
R15

1:21.336  4 of  4 3.842 .081

 16 14 Jacob HATCH (NSW) / bLU cRU Yamaha / FIM Oceania / 
Motul / Motorcycling Aust. / Pirelli

Yamaha 
R15

1:21.339  4 of  4 3.845 .003
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bLU cRU OCEANIA JUNIOR CUP
Warm Up

CLASSIFICATION
Date: 24/03/19 Started at: 09:10:02
Event: W02 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Cloudy - Temp: 19.2C Starters:
Track: Dry - Temp: 21.0C Printed at: 9:18

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 
 17 22 Lincoln KNIGHT (NSW) / bLU cRU Yamaha / FIM Oceania / 

Motul / Motorcycling Aust. / Pirelli
Yamaha 
R15

1:22.430  4 of  4 4.936 1.091

 18 17 Hunter DIPLOCK (NSW) / bLU cRU Yamaha / FIM Oceania 
/ Motul / Motorcycling Aust. / Pirelli

Yamaha 
R15

1:22.670  4 of  4 5.176 .240

 19 26 Dominic FLETCHER (NSW) / bLU cRU Yamaha / FIM 
Oceania / Motul / Motorcycling Aust. / Pirelli

Yamaha 
R15

1:22.870  3 of  4 5.376 .200

 20 55 Varis FLEMING (VIC) / bLU cRU Yamaha / FIM Oceania / 
Motul / Motorcycling Aust. / Pirelli

Yamaha 
R15

1:23.214  4 of  4 5.720 .344

 21 18 Tom CONNORS (NSW) / bLU cRU Yamaha / FIM Oceania / 
Motul / Motorcycling Aust. / Pirelli

Yamaha 
R15

1:23.312  3 of  4 5.818 .098

 22 37 Patrick BOGNAR (VIC) / bLU cRU Yamaha / FIM Oceania / 
Motul / Motorcycling Aust. / Pirelli

Yamaha 
R15

1:23.364  4 of  4 5.870 .052

 23 24 Jamie PORT (VIC) / bLU cRU Yamaha / FIM Oceania / 
Motul / Motorcycling Aust. / Pirelli

Yamaha 
R15

1:23.973  4 of  4 6.479 .609

 24 27 Toby JAMES (VIC) / bLU cRU Yamaha / FIM Oceania / 
Motul / Motorcycling Aust. / Pirelli

Yamaha 
R15

1:25.780  4 of  4 8.286 1.807

 25 44 Pyper KENT (WA) / bLU cRU Yamaha / FIM Oceania / Motul 
/ Motorcycling Aust. / Pirelli

Yamaha 
R15

1:38.093  2 of  3 20.599 12.313

Current best lap for JNR class - 1:15.169 by Josh HOOK (NSW) on a Honda CBR 150 set on 23/08/08
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bLU cRU OCEANIA JUNIOR CUP
Warm Up

LAP TIMES
Date: 24/03/19 Started at: 09:10:02
Event: W02 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Cloudy - Temp: 19.2C Starters:
Track: Dry - Temp: 21.0C Printed at: 9:18

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
12 Reece OUGHTRED (VIC) 1:31.197 1:22.008 1:21.912 1:20.655
14 Jacob HATCH (NSW) 1:32.446 1:23.818 1:23.837 1:21.339
15 Zak PETTENDY (NSW) 1:34.082 1:22.337 1:20.366 1:21.212
17 Hunter DIPLOCK (NSW) 1:34.218 1:27.450 1:24.440 1:22.670
18 Tom CONNORS (NSW) 1:33.955 1:24.027 1:23.312 1:24.211
21 Carter THOMPSON (NSW) 1:30.411 1:18.563 1:19.387 1:17.494
22 Lincoln KNIGHT (NSW) 1:31.149 1:23.587 1:22.710 1:22.430
24 Jamie PORT (VIC) 1:30.829 1:24.167 1:24.469 1:23.973
26 Dominic FLETCHER (NSW) 1:31.991 1:24.342 1:22.870 1:23.887
27 Toby JAMES (VIC) 1:35.288 1:27.480 1:26.093 1:25.780
28 Cormac BUCHANAN (NZ) 1:31.359 1:40.627 1:21.641 1:21.255
31 Max GIBBONS (QLD) 1:32.763 1:22.467 1:23.815 1:20.455
32 Jai RUSSO (NSW) 1:31.170 1:24.560 1:19.557 1:19.880
36 Angus GRENFELL (VIC) 1:26.525 1:18.939 1:18.623 1:19.212
37 Patrick BOGNAR (VIC) 1:34.558 1:26.398 1:24.049 1:23.364
39 Glenn NELSON (QLD) 1:30.910 1:21.374 1:19.441 1:19.216
42 Cros FRANCIS (NSW) 1:31.901 1:22.362 1:19.318 1:20.862
44 Pyper KENT (WA) 1:48.087 1:38.093 1:38.373
46 Marianos NIKOLIS (NSW) 1:31.278 1:23.496 1:19.949 1:19.902
53 Alex KENWORTHY-JONES (NSW) 1:32.814 1:23.005 1:23.246 1:21.336
55 Varis FLEMING (VIC) 1:36.254 1:27.338 1:23.982 1:23.214
58 Lucas QUINN (QLD) 1:30.033 1:24.175 1:22.008 1:19.708
59 Tom DRANE (NSW) 1:31.951 1:21.913 1:19.790 1:20.403
69 Archie McDONALD (VIC) 1:32.331 1:22.817 1:23.783 1:20.977
74 Jacob ROULSTONE (NSW) 1:31.399 1:21.061 1:18.888 1:19.292
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bLU cRU OCEANIA JUNIOR CUP
Warm Up

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 24/03/19 Started at: 09:10:02
Event: W02 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Cloudy - Temp: 19.2C Starters:
Track: Dry - Temp: 21.0C Printed at: 9:18

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:28.189 36 Angus GRENFELL (VIC) Yamaha R15 1:26.525 1
2:47.128 36 Angus GRENFELL (VIC) Yamaha R15 1:18.939 2
2:58.338 21 Carter THOMPSON (NSW) Yamaha R15 1:18.563 2
5:35.219 21 Carter THOMPSON (NSW) Yamaha R15 1:17.494 4
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bLU cRU OCEANIA JUNIOR CUP
Warm Up

RACE INFORMATION
Date: 24/03/19 Started at: 09:10:02
Event: W02 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Cloudy - Temp: 19.2C Starters:
Track: Dry - Temp: 21.0C Printed at: 9:18

Time Description
09:10:02 Event Start
09:12:57 Rider 28 (Cormac BUCHANAN) RAN WIDE TURN 8 - RESUMED
09:15:12 Chequered Flag


